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523 2.68 172 0.88 2.35 5.69
686 1.63 3/4 1.31 2.14 7.83
935 2.49 11/4 2.19 5.45 13.28
1060 1.25 21/2 4.38 5.47 18.75
1122 0.62 3 5.25 3.26 22.00
1184 0.62 21/4 3.94 2.44 24 .44
1279 0.95 13/4 3.06 291 27.35
1341 0.62 21/4 3.94 2.44 29.79
1405 0.64 2172 4.38 2.80 32.59
1469 0.64 13/4 3.06 1.96 34.55
1592 1.23 11/4 2.19 2.69 37.24
1686 0.94 3/4 1.31 1.23 38.48
1841 1.55 1172 2.63 4.07 42.55
1935 0.94 1172 2.63 2.47 45.01
1998 0.63 21/4 3.94 2.48 47.50
2092 0.94 312 6.13 5.76 53.25
2186 0.94 412 7.88 7.40 60.66
2249 0.63 6 10.50 6.62 67.27
2277 0.28 51/4 9.19 2.57 69.84
2308 0.31 51/4 9.19 2.85 72.69
2340 0.32 51/4 9.19 2.94 75.63
2371 0.31 5 8.75 2.71 78.34
2403 0.32 5 8.75 2.80 81.14

2434 0.31 4 7.00 2.17 83.31
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Archic Brown - Generdf Manager

/ 2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

; The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the [ ‘ZZZ—/} day of

TAMME HUGGINS |
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES B

May 21, 2006
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